



State of Wisconsin
2017 - 2018 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1424/1
MDK:kjf&ahe

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 532**

October 24, 2017 - Offered by Representatives STUCK and MEYERS.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 22, line 21: delete “The agreement” and substitute “When an
3 agreement is reached by all of the parties, the agreement”.
- 4 **2.** Page 22, line 25: delete “some of the parties, those” and substitute “all of the
5 parties,”.
- 6 **3.** Page 23, line 1: delete “parties shall” and substitute “they shall”.
- 7 **4.** Page 23, line 3: delete “those parties” and substitute “the parties”.
- 8 **5.** Page 23, line 4: delete “agreement upon” and substitute “agreement and
9 related documents upon”.
- 10 **6.** Page 23, line 5: delete lines 5 to 17.
- 11 **7.** Page 23, line 18: delete “(7)” and substitute “(5)”.

